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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Place
1
2-3

4-5

6-8

9-14

15-19

20-24

25-26

Name
Jim Larsen
Michael Bury
Joe Mucerino
Kevin Chen
Andrew Fleming
Gregory Nolan
Nickolas Christofides
Nicholas Lampros
Keith Johnson
Aaron Biscoe
Nathaniel Bryans
Mel Ross
Robert Flanagan
Frank Giliberto
Donald Anderson
Ed Snyder
Nicholas DePalo
Lou Gotlib
Kyle Hopkins
Edmund Kline
Ed Bryan
Sadan Mallhi
Kevin Codd
Christian Vasquez-Murray
William Trueman
Samar Mahmood

ID
11445811  
10182964  
12585616  
15764485  
12877894  
10158419  
14589012  
12668164  
10165504  
12720781  
12680723  
12530794  
12601132  
12758446  
12411156  
12083380  
30299026
14016503  
30266242  
12832377  
12521040  
30250063  
30192792  
30279471
12773840  
30189653  

Rtng
1997
2200
2086
2008
1941
2078
1942
1774
1928
1924
1860
1791
1610
1333
1636
1500
1500
1218
949
1934
1712
1067
1060
unr.
1786
846

Rd 1
W16
D25
W8
W13
W27
W21
W18
L3
D23
W19
W26
H---
L4
H---
B---
L1
H---
L7
L10
W28
L6
H---
D9
H---
D2
L11

Rd 2
W10
W15
L5
W11
W3
W7
L6
W30
W29
L1
L4
W23
W18
L24
L2
L19
U---
L13
W16
H---
H---
U---
L12
W14
H---
H---

Rd 3
W6
W24
W9
D5
D4
L1
W8
L7
L3
D13
H---
U---
D10
W30
W25
W31
U---
B---
L21
U---
W19
U---
D26
L2
L15
D23

Rd 4
W4
W5
W6
L1
L2
L3
W15
W23
W24
L14
U---
W13
L12
W10
L7
W26
W30
L19
W18
U---
U---
W31
L8
L9
U---
L16

Rd 5
D2
D1
W7
W9
W14
W15
L3
W16
L4
W24
W19
U---
W21
L5
L6
L8
D23
W26
L11
U---
L13
U---
D17
L10
U---
L18

Tot
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
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#
27
28
29
30
31

Place
27-31

Name
Dev Madhavan
Kevin Quinn
Alex Lampros
Connor Watkins
Michael Bell

ID
15832815  
30262029  
15822803  
30257614  
17156386  

Rtng
1209
1100
941
940
556

Rd 1
L5
L20
H---
H---
H---

Rd 2
H---
H---
L9
L8
U---

Rd 3
U---
U---
U---
L14
L16

Rd 4
U---
U---
U---
L17
L22

Rd 5
U---
U---
U---
U---
U---

Tot
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5
 0.5


